1 I 2 I 3 I 4 I 5 I 6 I 7 I 8 I 9 I 10

Level | Description Zone| By | Date
o] Initial Release None | DJJ 02.07.07|
ITEM o A Drawing Updated After DVP ALL_[D1) | 10.03.08
NO Description Kaymac Part No. Ford Part No. QTY.| Torque B | ggﬁ‘;‘g,}:&‘;ﬂéf’ﬁ{;mwﬂ ALL_|DJJ | 03.09.08
1 |Mazda Utility Refigerated Box Moulding |CMO301-1 Not Serviced 1 - &EE%@"‘&FS{E”“
2 [Net CMOB301AC-8 7M39-461A40-AA 1 -
3 |Mazda Utility Refrigerated Lid Moulding |CMO301-4 1 -
4 |Mazda Bt-50 Decal CMOB301AC-5 7M39-19M516-AA| 1 -
5 |Neo 25 seal CMOB301AC-7 7M39-286E12-AA 1 -
6 |Compressor Steel Grill CMOB301AC-1 Not Serviced 1 -
7 |Box mounting bracket CMO301AC-11 4M34-461S44-AA 2 - C Danfoss Compressor Specifications
8 |BT- 50 Rubber Mat CMOB301AC-3 7M39-461A20-AA 1 - BOAE ot -
M5 x 11 CSK Scorew 1254V DC & 100-240V AC 50/60H2
9 CMOB301ASSY-1 (Item No. 9) |Not Serviced 14 | 1.5Nm
(Black Japan)
M4 x 8 Pan Head Screw . T pep——
10 CMOB301ASSY-1 (Item No. 10) |Not Serviced 10 1Nm o
(Black Japan) o e
11 |Mazda Thumb Bolt CMOB301AC-9 7TM39-461A42-AA 1 resimn o
12 |25mm Dome Plug CMO301ASSY-1 (item No. 12) [Not Serviced 2 e
13 |neoprene Washer (for thumb bolt) CMO301AC-9 7M39-3993-AA 1 s
14 [Magnet CMO301AC-12 7M39-1503-AA 6 W EE::x@:‘:;:.:::::::',::?;‘:;a:?;;Lm
15 |Cold Plate Foam (Neo 25) CMOB301AC-7 Not Serviced 1 | Danfoss Controller Specifications
M4x 10 Self Tapping Steel Screw Controller for temperature control
16 ) pping CMO301AS5Y-1 (Item No. 16) |Not Serviced 3 EKe 201
(Stainless Steel- Plated Black) Tomp Renge sscrse Enen)
Ve Ty TEETC e
17 |M8 x 50 SS Hex socket cap screw CMOB301AC-10 4M34-461A32-AA 2 Bpodyction Set etk Temperstes o nate)
18 |M8 SS Hinge Pin Washer CMO301AC-10 Not Serviced 2 o o
19 |Cold Plate CMO301AC-6 Not Serviced 1
20 | Compressor Assy CMO301ASSY-1(Item No.20) | Not Serviced 1
21 |M4 Plastic Domed screw Cov er CMOB301ASSY-1 (Item No. 21) |Not Serviced 6 L Hella 12v Male connection
M3 x 25 PT Screw Hella Mate conncto st i no 12 femaleplg (Fordpart o, IM3D- -
22 CMO301ASSY-1 (item No. 22) [Not Serviced 6 e
(Black Japan) st And 1o have 1x 10 e an v posiive e,
23 |Cold Plate Basket CMO301AC-4 Not Serviced 1 E  UVLO Controller Spec (Under Voltage Lock Out)
24 |Cold Plate Locating Grommet CMOB301ASSY-1 (Item No. 24) |Not Serviced 3 N
25 |M4 x12 Washer (Black e coated) CMO301ASSY-1 (Item No. 25) |Not Serviced 5 e O rolase 2139501
26 |M4 x10 SS Pan Head Screw CMO301ASSY-1 (Iitem No. 26) |Not Serviced 6 ot R
27 [Black siicone seal CMO301ASSY-1 (item No.27) | Not Serviced - o e S
28 |Thermostat CMO301ASSY-1 (Item No.28) |Not Serviced - vewa g o e S e s
e Damtos oty e e
azs The oot board
s Mouning method  The cec boar assembly wihave at Lezst wo 3.5mm lameter mounig hles.
a2 it Y,
Dimensions (approximatey) : 48mm x i x 25mm
FOR ALL MATERIAL & COATING SPECIFICATIONS ON
| ACCESSORIES, PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
=== g: | [ ACCESSORY DRAWING (ILLUSTRATED IN ABOVE TABLE)
=== I g
IES=EEE N
=== ﬁ OKavm ac StructuralFoam
=== This drawing and the copyright therein is the property of Kaymac
——= Structural Foam. It must not be copied or disclosed to a third
ﬂ party without their written consent
Drawn D.Joubert Material
Date 02.07.07 Finish No rough edges or burrs
Tolerance |+ 0.5% Colour Refer to Notes
IBER 20 Checked | C. Paul Shot mass N/a
o N Approved |- Trim. mass  |N/a
Ill lll Fi— — $Hee | |Dwo. Scale]12 Printed Scale [AO
b g e L | |Remarks | None
) ﬂ%u = e T =T Title MAZDA Refrigerated & COOLER UTILITY BOX-
= jﬁm e — F Descripti MAZDA REFRIGERATED
300 419 Do — - r UTILITY BOX ASSY
S b e e b 2 o - Crame 3 [ Drawing o
OVERALL ASSEMBLY SIZES T e P, B D @ Level CMO301ASSY-]
' Sheet 1 of 1
9

1 I 2 I 3 I 4 I 5 I 3 I 7 I B I 10




